

## **Freddie Ford Family Foundation**

PO Box 12454, St. Louis, MO 63132 (314) 282-5003 PH 314-282-0473 FX felicia@freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org www.freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org

# Ausome 80's Trivia Night For Autism

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Trivia Night is a great way for your company to network and directly advertise your product and services to our families and guests. Through event sponsorship and corporate donations, your company will help the Freddie Ford Family Foundation in its mission to support under-served families impacted by autism and raise awareness and acceptance of autism. Our fundraising goal this year is to raise \$5,000 to provide social events and activities with little to no cost for families of individuals with autism.



Your participation in this event, will help us provide social opportunities and events such as:

Camp Ausome Day Camp

Ausome Easter Egg Hunt Christmas Party

Play Dates

Trunk or Treat Teen Outings

Parent Support Group

Below are possible sponsorship opportunities with several levels of commitment. Thank you in advance for helping to support a great cause that benefits under-served families impacted by autism.

## Secure your sponsorship online now:

https://form.jotform.com/220414623812143

OR

Kindly return this completed form with payment by April 19, 2024 to:

Freddie Ford Family Foundation
PO Box 12454, St. Louis, MO 63132 Please make checks payable to:
Freddie Ford Family Foundation

\*We are accepting donations for raffle items or the silent auction. We are happy to pick any items up.



## **Freddie Ford Family Foundation**

PO Box 12454, St. Louis, MO 63132 (314) 282-5003 PH 314-282-0473 FX felicia@freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org www.freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org

## Ausome 80's Trivia Night For Autism

# **2024 Sponsorship Levels:**

### "Presenting Sponsor" Level - \$3,000

Sole named sponsor of the trivia night with signage as such with the first and last rounds sponsorship. Receive 2 entire tables for representatives to participate on event night. Afforded the opportunity to address the participants during the event. Prior to the sponsored round logo and name will be displayed on the projector and/or event program. Will be able to display signs at the event and give away information to participants. Receive special acknowledgments on the Freddie Ford Family Foundation Trivia Night event page, social media, and website.

### "Gold Sponsor" Level - \$1,000

Sponsor for a round of trivia and receive an entire table of representatives to participate on event night. Will be able to display a sign in the event room. Receive special acknowledgments on the Freddie Ford Family Foundation Trivia Night event page, social media and website.

#### "Silver Sponsor" Level - \$500

Sponsor for a round of trivia with 4 seats for representatives to participate at a "Sponsors' Table" at trivia night and be personally recognized. Prior to the sponsored round logo and name will be displayed on the projector and/or event program.

### "Refreshment Sponsor" Level - \$400

The evening will have complimentary nonalcoholic beverages including water and sodas along with light food and/or desserts. Sponsorship of the refreshments will include premium signage with your name and/or logo. Participants will see your name every time they visit for refreshments!

#### "Round Sponsor" Level - \$350

Sponsor a round of trivia and be formally recognized at the event prior to that round, with display of logo on projector and/or event program.

## "Table Sponsor" Level - \$250

Sponsor a table of participants with table signage as team name.

### "Autism Friend" - \$100

Named as friend of the Freddie Ford Family Foundation in event announcements.

# The deadline for sponsorship selection is Friday, April 19, 2024

Questions? Please contact 314-282-5003 or email felicia@freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org



# **Freddie Ford Family Foundation**

PO Box 12454, St. Louis, MO 63132 (314) 282-5003 PH 314-282-0473 FX felicia@freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org www.freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org

# Ausome 80's Trivia Night For Autism

## **SPONSORSHIP FORM**

Sponsor Deadline: April 19, 2024

Business/Individuals Name:	
Contact Person:	
Business Address:	
Phone:	
Business Website:	
Please Indicate Your Desired Sponsorship Level:	
☐ "Presenting Sponsor" Level - \$3,000	
☐ "Gold Sponsor" Level - \$1,000/round	
☐ "Silver Sponsor" Level - \$250/round	
☐ "Refreshment Sponsor" Level - \$300	
☐ "Round Co-Sponsor" Level - \$250/round	
$\square$ "Table Sponsor" Level $$ - \$200/round	
☐ "Autism Friend" - \$100	
☐ Donation in lieu of sponsorship \$	
☐ Donation in lieu of sponsorship in-kind for raffle or silent auction	
Please Select Your Payment Option:	
☐ Check (Make payable to: Freddie Ford Family Foundation)	
☐ Credit Card	
🗆 Visa 🛚 Mastercard 🖟 Discover 🖟 Americ	can Express
Card #	
Exp. Date: CS	SV #
Signature:	

If you have questions or comments, please contact Felicia at felicia@freddiefordfamilyfoundation.org or (314) 282-5003.

Thank you for your support!